7/23/2021
Place

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Driver
Bo_Cowling
Steven_Wong
Don_Carver
Marty_Cannon
Gilberto_Pena
Ben_Cowling
Brecken_Kelley
Gerald_Kirks
Gabriel_Chacon
Hunter_George
Tanner_George
Mike_Sustiata
Rolando_Maciel
Richard_Serrurier
Tom_George
Dennis_Hoffman
Martin_Bautista
lan_Stewart
Brent_Serrurier
Daniel_Holcomb
Jennifer_Cannon

Richard_Weaver

https://results.wtrscca.org/score/5

Wirscca
Best Raw Time
31.954
33.017
33.525
34.264
34.356
34.550
34.901
35.413
35.583
35.723
36.123
36.285
36.517
36.786
36.927
37.151
37.248
37.426
37.646
37.954
38.126

38.219

Points
175
170
165
160
155
150
146
142
138
134
130
127
124
121
118
115
112
109
106
103
100

97

12



7/23/2021
23
24
25
26
27

28

Amy_Drumm
Mark_Dominguez
Jay_ Clark
Thomas_Connell
Betsy Weaver

Ocean_Ward

https://results.wtrscca.org/score/5

Witrscca

39.093
39.896
40.200
41.523
42.385

46.696

94
91
88
85
82

79

2/2



